
ÁREA DE IGUALDAD

LISTA DE ADMITIDOS ESCUELA DE VERANO CEIP  NTRA.SÑRA. DEL CARMEN

AGOSTO 2025  

ADRIAN MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ

AINARA MARTIN ILLAN

AINARA SANCHEZ RUIZ

ALAIA ASHFAQ GARCIA

ALEJANDRO PAÑOS CAMPAYO

ALVARO CONESA CERVANTES

AMY SOPHIE VEGA CASTILLO

ANA MARIA MARTINEZ GUSAKOVA

ANASTASIA ANTONIUK

ANDRES MEDINA LOPEZ

ANGEL PARDO RODRIGUEZ

ANGELA CANOVAS GARCIA

ANTONIO ARIEL VICENS FINARDI

ARIA MERCADER LOPEZ

BARTOLOME DIEGO VICENS FINARDI

BRIANA MASEO LOZANO

BRUNO GALLARDO CANOVAS

BRUNO VIDAL RODRIGO

CARMEN GALERA LOPEZ

CARMEN GRAN ALCARAZ

DANIEL PAÑOS CAMPAYO

DARIO SANCHEZ REYES

DIANA TORAL GARCIA

DOMENICA TUBON TIGSEIEMA

DONATO JOSE VICENS FINARDI
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DYLAN SMITH LOPEZ GUEVARA

EDUARDO MORENO ROS

ELENA MARIA PERALTA ORTIZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER CORTADO EGEA

FRANCISCO MARTINEZ GUSAKOVA

GONZALO PEREZ MOYA

GULACSI MARK LEON

HUGO NICOLAS MARTINEZ

INDIA MILAN AZORIN

ITZEL TOMAS RODRIGUEZ

IVAN BOIEVA

JACOLO STIVEN HENAO LOPEZ

JESUS MEDINA LOPEZ

JESUS MORENO ROS

JESUS RUBIO PINA

JHASPER MASEO LOZANO

JONATHAN GARCIA ALCALA GONCALVES CARDOSO

JORGE HERNANDEZ CARAVACA

JUANA MILAGROS VICENS FINARDI

JULIETTE MARTINEZ BUENO

LAIA PIMENTEL CASTILLO

LAURA PARRAGA GAONA

LOGAN ZUÑA GUAMAN

LORENA PEREZ ROS

LUCA DE SAMPEDRO MURCIA

LUCIA MARIA CUESTA NUÑEZ

MANUEL MARTIN ILLAN

MANUEL MORENO ROS
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MANUEL PAÑOS CAMPAYO

MAR LIZBETH GUANAN PALADINES

MARIA GRAN ALCARAZ

MARIA JULIANA LOPEZ GUEVARA

MARIANO PARDO RODRIGUEZ

MARTINA GARCIA SANCHEZ

MATEO ALBARRACIN HERNANDEZ

MATEO PARRAGA GAONA

MERCEDES CANOVAS GARCIA

MIGUEL MOLINA HENAREJOS

MOHAMMED AMIN

NATALIA PERZ PEREZ

PAOLA HERNANDEZ CARAVACA

PEDRO GALERA LOPEZ

SANDRA LACRIMIOARA HAIDEL

SAUL PEREZ MOYA

SERGIO CONESA CERVANTES

THIAGO ALEJANDRO SANZ DIAZ

THIAGO PERALTA ORTIZ

TRIANA RUBIO PINA

VALERIA SANCHEZ REYES

VEGA MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ

VERA VIDAL RODRIGO

YARA AZIZI

ZYAN RUIZ LORENTE
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